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657 5 0.77 H17.10.1
662 5 0.76 H18.10.1
677 15 2.27 H19.10.25
691 14 2.07 H20.10.18
693 2 0.29 H21.10.1
706 13 1.88 H22.10.21
709 3 0.42 H23.10.20
716 7 0.99 H24.10.6
730 14 1.96 H25.10.25
746 16 2.19 H26.10.9
764 18 2.41 H27.10.8
788 24 3.14 H28.10.6
813 25 3.17 H29.10.5
839 26 3.20 H30.10.1
866 27 3.22 R1.10.3
868 2 0.23 R2.10.1
896 28 3.23 R3.10.1
927 31 3.46 R4.10.6
967 40 4.31 R5.10.1
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